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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                          I MEETING VIVILOSPORT UISP 
                                      --- 
                            Turno 1 --- 20/05/2018 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   25 Farfalla Femmine Es. - C   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   TOCCAFONDI GRETA       2010 F  MUGELLO NUOTO             00 24 31    7  
2)   RACCUGLIA CHIARA       2010 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 37 58    5  
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   25 Farfalla Maschi Es. - C   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   NERBOSI GIOVANNI       2010 M  MUGELLO NUOTO             00 29 69    7  
2)   MAROTTA DAVIDE         2010 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 34 67    5  
3)   IOZZELLI FEDERICO      2010 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 47 49    4  
4)   ZOTAJ FABIO            2010 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 53 62    3  
 
1)   MIRTO ALESSANDRO       2009 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 21 99    7  
2)   FIORDI GABRIELE        2009 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 22 95    5  
3)   GJURA DARIO            2009 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 29 73    4  
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   50 Farfalla Femmine Es. - A   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   MELANI CHIARA          2007 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 42 87    7  
2)   CALZOLARI NOEMI        2007 F  S.C. NUOTO ASD            00 43 18    5  
3)   BRINDANI MARIANNA      2007 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 46 19    4  
4)   GORI MARTINA           2007 F  NUOTO 2.0                 00 46 29    3  
5)   PETRUZZI NADIA         2007 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 54 33    2  
 
1)   MAZZETTI TESSA CHIARA  2006 F  NUOTO 2.0                 00 34 82    7  
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   50 Farfalla Maschi Es. - B   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   LENZI NICCOLO'         2008 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 45 35    7  
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   50 Farfalla Maschi Es. - A   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   MORGANTI MATTIA        2006 M  S.C. NUOTO ASD            00 39 89    7  
2)   MEGNA GIACINTO         2006 M  S.C. NUOTO ASD            00 50 21    5  
 
1)   BARONE LORENZO         2005 M  S.C. NUOTO ASD            00 37 03    7  
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   50 Stile Libero Femmine Es. - B   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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1)   CONFORTI VALENTINA     2009 F  CENTRO NUOTO SAN VINCENZO 00 39 00    7  
2)   SCIME' GRETA           2009 F  MUGELLO NUOTO             00 50 89    5  
3)   IORFINO GRETA          2009 F  S.C. NUOTO ASD            00 54 11    4  
4)   MALJIM ALEXIA          2009 F  MUGELLO NUOTO             00 56 42    3  
5)   MERIGGI GIORGIA        2009 F  MUGELLO NUOTO             00 57 27    2  
6)   MANGANI AIDA           2009 F  MUGELLO NUOTO             00 59 51    1  
7)   VERNIANI EMMA          2009 F  MUGELLO NUOTO             01 01 55       
8)   LIMBERTI ALICE         2009 F  MUGELLO NUOTO             01 03 36       
 
1)   BUCCI SARA             2008 F  CENTRO NUOTO SAN VINCENZO 00 36 56    7  
2)   GARBATI GINEVRA        2008 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 42 35    5  
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   50 Stile Libero Maschi Es. - B   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   MIRTO LORENZO          2008 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 37 63    7  
2)   LENZI NICCOLO'         2008 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 45 71    5  
 
1)   SELVA GIANFRANCO       2007 M  UISP ZONA DEL CUOIO       00 38 74    7  
2)   PASHKU ANDREA          2007 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 40 99    5  
3)   GIUBBILEI MICHELE      2007 M  UISP ZONA DEL CUOIO       00 46 94    4  
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   50 Stile Libero Femmine Es. - A   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   PAMPALONI LOLA         2007 F  NUOTO 2.0                 00 37 10    7  
2)   BRINDANI MARIANNA      2007 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 39 08    5  
3)   MARTINI GIORGIA        2007 F  S.C. NUOTO ASD            00 39 93    4  
4)   CASTAGNOZZI MATILDE    2007 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 40 93    3  
5)   POSILLICO MATILDE      2007 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 41 17    2  
6)   GALLO GIORGIA          2007 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 41 55    1  
7)   BUZUKJA MELISSA        2007 F  S.C. NUOTO ASD            00 54 54       
 
1)   CERRATELLI VANESSA     2006 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 33 97    7  
2)   SORICE NOEMI           2006 F  UISP ZONA DEL CUOIO       00 37 44    5  
3)   BUZUKJA AURORA         2006 F  S.C. NUOTO ASD            00 38 58    4  
3)   ESPOSITO ASIA          2006 F  S.C. NUOTO ASD            00 38 58    4  
5)   GIACOMELLI OLGA        2006 F  UISP ZONA DEL CUOIO       00 40 30    2  
6)   CIANCIA LUCIA          2006 F  UISP ZONA DEL CUOIO       00 45 67    1  
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   50 Stile Libero Maschi Es. - A   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   LOMBARDO ANTONIO       2006 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 35 98    7  
2)   MEGNA GIACINTO         2006 M  S.C. NUOTO ASD            00 39 12    5  
 
1)   DOMENICHINI LUCA       2005 M  CENTRO NUOTO SAN VINCENZO 00 31 90    7  
2)   BARONE LORENZO         2005 M  S.C. NUOTO ASD            00 33 01    5  
3)   CHITI FRANCESCO        2005 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 33 60    4  
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   50 Rana Femmine Es. - C   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   TOCCAFONDI GRETA       2010 F  MUGELLO NUOTO             00 57 59    7  
2)   PARIGI GAIA            2010 F  MUGELLO NUOTO             01 04 33    5  
3)   TOSCANO SARA           2010 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 12 87    4  
4)   GRASSI BENEDETTA       2010 F  MUGELLO NUOTO             01 14 73    3  
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   50 Rana Maschi Es. - C   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   PIEMONTE ANTONIO       2010 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 09 76    7  
2)   VENTURI FRANCESCO      2010 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 40 04    5  
 
1)   FIORDI GABRIELE        2009 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 58 70    7  
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   50 Rana Femmine Es. - B   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   MALJIM ALEXIA          2009 F  MUGELLO NUOTO             00 58 32    7  
2)   MANGANI AIDA           2009 F  MUGELLO NUOTO             01 06 14    5  
3)   MERIGGI GIORGIA        2009 F  MUGELLO NUOTO             01 07 65    4  
4)   VERNIANI EMMA          2009 F  MUGELLO NUOTO             01 15 33    3  
5)   LIMBERTI ALICE         2009 F  MUGELLO NUOTO             01 16 47    2  
 
1)   MACCAPANI SVEVA        2008 F  UISP ZONA DEL CUOIO       00 52 66    7  
2)   MAGNI KIMI MAYA        2008 F  S.C. NUOTO ASD            00 55 50    5  
3)   GARBATI GINEVRA        2008 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 57 18    4  
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   50 Rana Maschi Es. - B   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   CASTRI MASSIMO         2008 M  MUGELLO NUOTO             00 59 34    7  
 
1)   ALBY FRANCESCO         2007 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 46 64    7  
2)   MAKA MATTEO            2007 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 48 07    5  
3)   MONTI RICCARDO         2007 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 53 75    4  
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   50 Rana Femmine Es. - A   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   PECCHIA SOFIA          2007 F  CENTRO NUOTO SAN VINCENZO 00 47 88    7  
2)   DE PASQUALE MADDALENA  2007 F  NUOTO 2.0                 00 48 31    5  
3)   LANZILLOTTA VITTORIA   2007 F  NUOTO 2.0                 00 48 58    4  
4)   GORI MARTINA           2007 F  NUOTO 2.0                 00 50 61    3  
5)   POSILLICO MATILDE      2007 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 51 23    2  
6)   CASTAGNOZZI MATILDE    2007 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 52 00    1  
7)   MARTINI GIORGIA        2007 F  S.C. NUOTO ASD            00 53 04       
8)   PETRUZZI NADIA         2007 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 55 38       
9)   GALLO GIORGIA          2007 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 59 89       
 
1)   CERRATELLI VANESSA     2006 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 45 39    7  
2)   BUZUKJA AURORA         2006 F  S.C. NUOTO ASD            00 48 91    5  
3)   GUIDI MADDALENA        2006 F  CENTRO NUOTO SAN VINCENZO 00 52 28    4  
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   50 Rana Maschi Es. - A   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   MIGLIANI NICCOLO'      2006 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 51 18    7  
nc   TARDUCCI GIULIO        2006 M  NUOTO 2.0                 Squalificato       
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1)   GIOVANNONI ALESSANDRO  2005 M  S.C. NUOTO ASD            00 39 20    7  
2)   DOMENICHINI LUCA       2005 M  CENTRO NUOTO SAN VINCENZO 00 46 00    5  
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   50 Dorso Femmine Es. - C   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   TORO SILVIA            2010 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 16 26    7  
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   50 Dorso Femmine Es. - B   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   SCIME' GRETA           2009 F  MUGELLO NUOTO             00 50 86    7  
2)   CATALANI CARLOTTA      2009 F  MUGELLO NUOTO             00 59 07    5  
3)   IORFINO GRETA          2009 F  S.C. NUOTO ASD            01 01 80    4  
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   50 Dorso Maschi Es. - C   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   MAROTTA DAVIDE         2010 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 16 14    7  
2)   VENTURI FRANCESCO      2010 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 16 60    5  
3)   RAMAZZOTTI MATTEO      2010 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 26 13    4  
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   50 Dorso Maschi Es. - B   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   MIRTO LORENZO          2008 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 44 39    7  
2)   HALLULLI LORIS         2008 M  MUGELLO NUOTO             00 49 67    5  
nc   CASTRI MASSIMO         2008 M  MUGELLO NUOTO             Squalificato       
 
1)   PASHKU ANDREA          2007 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 45 38    7  
2)   GIUBBILEI MICHELE      2007 M  UISP ZONA DEL CUOIO       00 53 15    5  
3)   VENTURI FEDERICO       2007 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 54 59    4  
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   50 Dorso Femmine Es. - A   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   MUGNAI CLARISSA        2007 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 42 62    7  
2)   MICHELACCI MATILDE     2007 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 42 63    5  
3)   DE PASQUALE MADDALENA  2007 F  NUOTO 2.0                 00 44 32    4  
 
1)   TONIONI ALICE          2006 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 40 73    7  
2)   SALVADORI CARLOTTA     2006 F  UISP ZONA DEL CUOIO       00 46 17    5  
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   50 Dorso Maschi Es. - A   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   MORGANTI MATTIA        2006 M  S.C. NUOTO ASD            00 43 11    7  
2)   TARDUCCI GIULIO        2006 M  NUOTO 2.0                 00 50 81    5  
 
1)   ESPOSITO ANDREA        2005 M  NUOTO 2.0                 00 39 74    7  
nc   CHITI FRANCESCO        2005 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         Squalificato       
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   50 Stile Libero Femmine Es. - C   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   RACCUGLIA CHIARA       2010 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 57 50    7  
2)   PARIGI GAIA            2010 F  MUGELLO NUOTO             00 57 88    5  
3)   GRASSI BENEDETTA       2010 F  MUGELLO NUOTO             01 06 42    4  
4)   TOSCANO SARA           2010 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 11 53    3  
5)   TORO SILVIA            2010 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 11 69    2  
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   50 Stile Libero Maschi Es. - C   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   BELHAFIANE KARIM       2010 M  UISP ZONA DEL CUOIO       00 47 85    7  
2)   NERBOSI GIOVANNI       2010 M  MUGELLO NUOTO             00 53 03    5  
3)   PIEMONTE ANTONIO       2010 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 03 88    4  
4)   IOZZELLI FEDERICO      2010 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 04 08    3  
5)   RAMAZZOTTI MATTEO      2010 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 08 45    2  
6)   ZOTAJ FABIO            2010 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 16 62    1  
 
1)   MIRTO ALESSANDRO       2009 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 41 71    7  
2)   MEMA FILIPPO           2009 M  UISP ZONA DEL CUOIO       00 50 97    5  
3)   GJURA DARIO            2009 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 53 30    4  
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   100 Stile Libero Femmine Es. - B   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   CONFORTI VALENTINA     2009 F  CENTRO NUOTO SAN VINCENZO 01 28 61    7  
2)   CATALANI CARLOTTA      2009 F  MUGELLO NUOTO             01 59 52    5  
 
1)   BUCCI SARA             2008 F  CENTRO NUOTO SAN VINCENZO 01 24 99    7  
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   100 Stile Libero Maschi Es. - B   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   HALLULLI LORIS         2008 M  MUGELLO NUOTO             01 51 43    7  
 
1)   SELVA GIANFRANCO       2007 M  UISP ZONA DEL CUOIO       01 31 58    7  
2)   VENTURI FEDERICO       2007 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 35 03    5  
3)   MONTI RICCARDO         2007 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 43 98    4  
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   100 Stile Libero Femmine Es. - A   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   MICHELACCI MATILDE     2007 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 21 08    7  
2)   MUGNAI CLARISSA        2007 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 21 47    5  
3)   LANZILLOTTA VITTORIA   2007 F  NUOTO 2.0                 01 23 48    4  
4)   CALZOLARI NOEMI        2007 F  S.C. NUOTO ASD            01 28 22    3  
5)   MELANI CHIARA          2007 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 28 86    2  
6)   BUZUKJA MELISSA        2007 F  S.C. NUOTO ASD            02 03 83    1  
 
1)   SORICE NOEMI           2006 F  UISP ZONA DEL CUOIO       01 23 34    7  
2)   ESPOSITO ASIA          2006 F  S.C. NUOTO ASD            01 28 44    5  
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   100 Stile Libero Maschi Es. - A   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   LOMBARDO ANTONIO       2006 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 23 44    7  
2)   MIGLIANI NICCOLO'      2006 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 35 04    5  
 
1)   GIOVANNONI ALESSANDRO  2005 M  S.C. NUOTO ASD            01 13 28    7  
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   100 Misti Femmine Es. - B   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   MAGNI KIMI MAYA        2008 F  S.C. NUOTO ASD            01 52 98    7  
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   100 Misti Femmine Es. - A   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   PECCHIA SOFIA          2007 F  CENTRO NUOTO SAN VINCENZO 01 37 27    7  
2)   PAMPALONI LOLA         2007 F  NUOTO 2.0                 01 40 90    5  
 
1)   TONIONI ALICE          2006 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 22 67    7  
2)   MAZZETTI TESSA CHIARA  2006 F  NUOTO 2.0                 01 22 81    5  
3)   GUIDI MADDALENA        2006 F  CENTRO NUOTO SAN VINCENZO 01 45 46    4  
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   100 Misti Maschi Es. - B   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   MAKA MATTEO            2007 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 42 22    7  
nc   ALBY FRANCESCO         2007 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         Squalificato       
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   100 Misti Maschi Es. - A   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   ESPOSITO ANDREA        2005 M  NUOTO 2.0                 01 31 77    7  
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   Mistaffetta 4x25 Stile Libero Es. - C   --- 
 
n.  Societa                  tempo  Prima Frazione            tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1   ACQUARAMA PISTOIA      01.34.78 Toro Silvia             00'00"00    14  
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   Mistaffetta 4x50 Stile Libero Es. - B   --- 
 
n.  Societa                  tempo  Prima Frazione            tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
fg  MUGELLO NUOTO          03.32.35 Hallouli Loris          00'48"15        
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   Mistaffetta 4x50 Stile Libero Es. - A   --- 
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n.  Societa                  tempo  Prima Frazione            tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1   ACQUARAMA PISTOIA      02.19.36 Lombardo Antonio        00'36"32    14  
2   S.C. NUOTO ASD         02.22.19 Buzukja Aurora          00'37"44    10  
3   NUOTO 2.0              02.29.62 Tarducci Giulio         00'43"67     8  
fg  S.C. NUOTO ASD         02.36.94 Martini Giorgia         00'41"27        
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                          I MEETING VIVILOSPORT UISP 
                                      --- 
                            Turno 2 --- 20/05/2018 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   50 Dorso Femmine Ragazzi   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   POLITO GIORGIA         2005 F  MUGELLO NUOTO             00 34 36    7  
2)   FANTECHI MARTA         2005 F  S.C. NUOTO ASD            00 35 54    5  
3)   INCROCCI ASIA          2005 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 38 07    4  
4)   ANNUNZIATA FRANCESCA   2005 F  MUGELLO NUOTO             00 41 03    3  
5)   ROMANO CHIARA          2005 F  MUGELLO NUOTO             00 47 48    2  
 
1)   MALAJ SERENA           2004 F  MUGELLO NUOTO             00 40 08    7  
2)   PARENTI AURORA         2004 F  NUOTO 2.0                 00 41 80    5  
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   50 Dorso Maschi Ragazzi   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   MUGNAI GABRIELE        2003 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 32 39    7  
2)   ABBRI MATTEO           2003 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 33 76    5  
3)   GRASSI NICCOLO'        2003 M  NUOTO 2.0                 00 36 65    4  
4)   MORRONE ANDREA         2003 M  NUOTO GROSSETO            00 36 90    3  
5)   BIMBI LORENZO          2003 M  FLOORENCE KLAB SPORT      00 37 84    2  
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   50 Dorso Femmine Juniores   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   MAURRI GIULIA          2003 F  MUGELLO NUOTO             00 38 86    7  
2)   POIDOMANI GIADA        2003 F  NUOTO 2.0                 00 43 85    5  
3)   MANCINI CHIARA         2003 F  MUGELLO NUOTO             00 43 99    4  
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   50 Dorso Maschi Juniores   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   LAZZERI NICCOLO'       2000 M  FLOORENCE KLAB SPORT      00 34 40    7  
2)   CARLESI GABRIELE       2001 M  NUOTO 2.0                 00 35 77    5  
3)   DEL MORO NICCOLO'      2001 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 36 27    4  
4)   STEFANELLI MATTIA      2001 M  FLOORENCE KLAB SPORT      00 37 17    3  
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   50 Dorso Femmine Assoluti   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   MADDIO ALESSIA         1997 F  NUOTO 2.0                 00 33 87    7  
2)   GALANTI GIADA          2001 F  MUGELLO NUOTO             00 37 45    5  



22/5/2018 www.uisp.it/toscana/aree/nuoto/files/2018_Nuoto/Risultati/Giovani/Gare extra campionato/BorgoSanLorenzo_20_05_18_conPassag…

http://www.uisp.it/toscana/aree/nuoto/files/2018_Nuoto/Risultati/Giovani/Gare%20extra%20campionato/BorgoSanLorenzo_20_05_18_conPassaggi.txt

 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   100 Stile Libero Femmine Ragazzi   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   BONACCHI MARGHERITA    2005 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 16 47    7  
2)   ROSSI CAMILLA          2005 F  S.C. NUOTO ASD            01 21 35    5  
3)   MACCAPANI GRETA        2005 F  UISP ZONA DEL CUOIO       01 24 15    4  
4)   AGOSTINI SILVIA        2005 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 26 39    3  
 
1)   COVICCHIO VIRGINIA     2004 F  NUOTO 2.0                 01 13 60    7  
2)   FERRARI GRETA          2004 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 20 68    5  
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   100 Stile Libero Maschi Ragazzi   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   TREDICI ALESSANDRO     2004 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 00 44    7  
2)   DEL RIO DANNY          2004 M  MUGELLO NUOTO             01 04 60    5  
3)   LENZI TOMMASO          2004 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 06 48    4  
 
1)   MUGNAI GABRIELE        2003 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 04 53    7  
2)   RAIMO SAMUELE          2003 M  NUOTO 2.0                 01 10 29    5  
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   100 Stile Libero Femmine Juniores   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   DENTINI GAIA           2002 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 09 55    7  
2)   CAPPELLI BENEDETTA     2003 F  CENTRO NUOTO SAN VINCENZO 01 20 30    5  
3)   CACIAGLI LETIZIA       2002 F  CENTRO NUOTO SAN VINCENZO 01 31 46    4  
4)   BRUNO ANGELA           2003 F  S.C. NUOTO ASD            01 58 69    3  
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   100 Stile Libero Maschi Juniores   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   TONDINI MARCO          2001 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 57 64    7  
2)   ROCCHI GIOVANNI        2000 M  FLOORENCE KLAB SPORT      01 04 06    5  
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   100 Stile Libero Maschi Assoluti   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   PASCUCCI GIANMARCO     1999 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 57 69    7  
2)   GIULIANI FRANCESCO     1999 M  FLOORENCE KLAB SPORT      01 08 19    5  
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   100 Stile Libero Femmine Assoluti   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   CURCIO BENEDETTA       2001 F  S.C. NUOTO ASD            01 08 40    7  
2)   COPPI GAIA             2001 F  S.C. NUOTO ASD            01 10 62    5  
3)   BILIOTTI ELENA         2001 F  FLOORENCE KLAB SPORT      01 11 46    4  
4)   BORCHI ALICE           1999 F  NUOTO 2.0                 01 12 13    3  
5)   GALANTI GIADA          2001 F  MUGELLO NUOTO             01 19 31    2  
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   50 Farfalla Femmine Ragazzi   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   AGOSTINI SILVIA        2005 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 44 26    7  
 
1)   TAIUTI EMILIA          2004 F  S.C. NUOTO ASD            00 36 76    7  
2)   TOMEI AGNESE           2004 F  NUOTO GROSSETO            00 36 77    5  
3)   PALADINO GAIA          2004 F  NUOTO 2.0                 00 37 98    4  
4)   ALFANI MATILDE         2004 F  FLOORENCE KLAB SPORT      00 42 29    3  
5)   FERRARI GRETA          2004 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 42 64    2  
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   50 Farfalla Maschi Ragazzi   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   BOVENGA ALESSANDRO     2004 M  NUOTO GROSSETO            00 34 16    7  
2)   FALCIANI GIANGIACOMO   2004 M  NUOTO GROSSETO            00 35 45    5  
3)   LEONE FRANCESCO        2004 M  NUOTO GROSSETO            00 36 62    4  
4)   VIGNOLINI GABRIELE     2004 M  FLOORENCE KLAB SPORT      00 42 09    3  
 
1)   DI MAGGIO FEDERICO     2002 M  S.C. NUOTO ASD            00 32 18    7  
2)   POLITO TOMMASO         2003 M  MUGELLO NUOTO             00 32 26    5  
3)   RAIMO SAMUELE          2003 M  NUOTO 2.0                 00 36 46    4  
4)   AFFABILE BENEDETTO     2003 M  NUOTO GROSSETO            00 39 14    3  
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   50 Farfalla Femmine Juniores   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   LA MARCA LIDIA         2003 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 36 06    7  
2)   MAURRI GIULIA          2003 F  MUGELLO NUOTO             00 36 44    5  
3)   POIDOMANI GIADA        2003 F  NUOTO 2.0                 00 44 36    4  
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   50 Farfalla Maschi Juniores   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   PALUFFI MARCO          2000 M  FLOORENCE KLAB SPORT      00 27 97    7  
2)   MARSILI NICCOLO'       2001 M  FLOORENCE KLAB SPORT      00 31 17    5  
3)   GATTI MASO             2001 M  NUOTO 2.0                 00 31 33    4  
4)   ROCCHI GIOVANNI        2000 M  FLOORENCE KLAB SPORT      00 35 03    3  
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   50 Farfalla Femmine Assoluti   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   CIPRIANI MATILDE       2000 F  FLOORENCE KLAB SPORT      00 33 01    7  
2)   BALLERINI REBECCA      2001 F  S.C. NUOTO ASD            00 33 70    5  
3)   TOZZI ALICE            1999 F  FLOORENCE KLAB SPORT      00 34 05    4  
4)   NENCINI ELISABETH      2000 F  MUGELLO NUOTO             00 34 58    3  
5)   MEGLI GINEVRA          2001 F  S.C. NUOTO ASD            00 35 24    2  
6)   SANTINI NOEMI          1999 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 35 40    1  
7)   PARENTI CLAUDIA        1999 F  NUOTO 2.0                 00 38 56       
8)   PELLEGRINI SOPHIA      1999 F  NUOTO GROSSETO            00 45 53       
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   50 Farfalla Maschi Assoluti   --- 
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n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   TREDICI MARCO          1997 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 30 57    7  
2)   PAMPALONI LEONARDO     1999 M  FLOORENCE KLAB SPORT      00 31 78    5  
3)   SIENA STEFANO          1999 M  NUOTO GROSSETO            00 34 83    4  
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   100 Rana Femmine Ragazzi   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   BONACCHI MARGHERITA    2005 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 40 71    7  
 
1)   MAKA GIULIA            2004 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 41 09    7  
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   100 Rana Maschi Ragazzi   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   ROSSETTI MATTIA        2002 M  NUOTO 2.0                 01 21 68    7  
2)   RISTORI GIANLUCA       2003 M  NUOTO 2.0                 01 23 94    5  
3)   TEDONE LORENZO         2002 M  NUOTO GROSSETO            01 29 11    4  
4)   ONU CRISTIAN           2003 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 31 63    3  
5)   TRONCONE ANTONIO       2003 M  NUOTO 2.0                 01 32 33    2  
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   100 Rana Femmine Juniores   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   FABBIANI MARGHERITA    2003 F  MUGELLO NUOTO             01 30 93    7  
2)   PIERACCINI GIULIA      2003 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 31 30    5  
3)   ORLANDI VITTORIA       2003 F  MUGELLO NUOTO             01 32 45    4  
4)   MANCINI CHIARA         2003 F  MUGELLO NUOTO             01 44 92    3  
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   100 Rana Femmine Assoluti   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   CASINI RACHELE         1999 F  NUOTO 2.0                 01 28 27    7  
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   100 Rana Maschi Juniores   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   RONCELLA GABRIELE      2001 M  NUOTO 2.0                 01 18 76    7  
2)   FABBRIZZI DANIELE      2000 M  FLOORENCE KLAB SPORT      01 21 18    5  
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   200 Stile Libero Femmine Ragazzi   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   PIEMONTE AGNESE        2005 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         02 38 91    7  
 
1)   MALAJ SERENA           2004 F  MUGELLO NUOTO             02 40 20    7  
2)   COVICCHIO VIRGINIA     2004 F  NUOTO 2.0                 02 46 03    5  
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   200 Stile Libero Femmine Juniores   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   COSCO SARA             2002 F  MUGELLO NUOTO             02 25 49    7  
2)   LAVE' AMANDA           2003 F  NUOTO 2.0                 02 36 55    5  
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   200 Stile Libero Maschi Ragazzi   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   DEL RIO DANNY          2004 M  MUGELLO NUOTO             02 23 74    7  
2)   CORNELLO YURI          2004 M  NUOTO 2.0                 02 25 18    5  
3)   CABRAS ALESSIO         2004 M  S.C. NUOTO ASD            03 00 41    4  
 
1)   AFFABILE BENEDETTO     2003 M  NUOTO GROSSETO            02 35 02    7  
2)   SERGIO GABRIELE        2003 M  NUOTO 2.0                 02 37 35    5  
3)   MORRONE ANDREA         2003 M  NUOTO GROSSETO            02 44 62    4  
4)   VIGIANI TOMMASO        2003 M  S.C. NUOTO ASD            02 48 92    3  
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   200 Stile Libero Maschi Juniores   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   BARDUCCI YURI          2001 M  FLOORENCE KLAB SPORT      02 12 07    7  
2)   RAIMO SASHA            2001 M  NUOTO 2.0                 02 18 75    5  
3)   VESTRINI NICCOLO'      2001 M  NUOTO 2.0                 02 30 93    4  
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   200 Stile Libero Maschi Assoluti   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   INNOCENTI LEONARDO     1998 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         02 09 72    7  
2)   GIULIANI FRANCESCO     1999 M  FLOORENCE KLAB SPORT      02 30 07    5  
3)   MAGNI ALBERTO          1999 M  NUOTO 2.0                 02 32 96    4  
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   200 Stile Libero Femmine Assoluti   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   BALLERINI REBECCA      2001 F  S.C. NUOTO ASD            02 28 86    7  
2)   CECCHI MARA            1999 F  NUOTO 2.0                 02 29 36    5  
3)   BORCHI ALICE           1999 F  NUOTO 2.0                 02 39 90    4  
4)   RENZI ELISA            2001 F  NUOTO 2.0                 02 43 00    3  
5)   BITRI ALBA             2001 F  MUGELLO NUOTO             02 43 12    2  
6)   VINCI VIRGINIA         2001 F  NUOTO 2.0                 02 51 39    1  
7)   PARENTI CLAUDIA        1999 F  NUOTO 2.0                 02 51 98       
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   Staffetta 4x50 Misti Femmine Ragazzi   --- 
 
n.  Societa                  tempo  Prima Frazione            tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1   ACQUARAMA PISTOIA      02.35.64 Incrocci Asia           00'38"50    14  
2   MUGELLO NUOTO          02.38.19 Polito Giorgia          00'38"20    10  
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   Staffetta 4x50 Misti Femmine Juniores   --- 
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n.  Societa                  tempo  Prima Frazione            tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
fg  MUGELLO NUOTO          02.46.00 Gjalmi Chiara           00'49"16        
fg  CENTRO NUOTO SAN VINCE 02.54.27 Caciagli Letizia        00'51"23        
fg  NUOTO 2.0              02.36.13 Carlesi Elena           00'41"77        
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   Staffetta 4x50 Misti Femmine Assoluti   --- 
 
n.  Societa                  tempo  Prima Frazione            tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1   NUOTO 2.0              02.20.38 Maddio Alessia          00'34"45    14  
2   S.C. NUOTO ASD         02.22.71 Megli Ginevra           00'36"70    10  
3   FLOORENCE KLAB SPORT   02.24.05 Mancini Chiara          00'35"69     8  
fg  MUGELLO NUOTO          02.27.95 Cosco Sara              00'36"43        
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   Staffetta 4x50 Misti Maschi Ragazzi   --- 
 
n.  Societa                  tempo  Prima Frazione            tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1   ACQUARAMA PISTOIA      02.07.16 Tredici Alessandro      00'31"12    14  
2   NUOTO 2.0              02.13.13 Cornello Yuri           00'33"70    10  
3   S.C. NUOTO ASD         02.26.90 Cabras Alessio          00'40"04     8  
fg  FLOORENCE KLAB SPORT   02.44.14 Fanfani Ivan            00'39"92        
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   Staffetta 4x50 Misti Maschi Juniores   --- 
 
n.  Societa                  tempo  Prima Frazione            tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1   FLOORENCE KLAB SPORT   02.05.20 Marsili Niccolo'        00'35"14    14  
2   NUOTO 2.0              02.09.73 Raimo Sasha             00'32"55    10  
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   Staffetta 4x50 Misti Maschi Assoluti   --- 
 
n.  Societa                  tempo  Prima Frazione            tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
fg  FLOORENCE KLAB SPORT   02.17.33 Lazzeri Niccolo'        00'35"09        
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   100 Dorso Femmine Ragazzi   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   POLITO GIORGIA         2005 F  MUGELLO NUOTO             01 17 04    7  
2)   FANTECHI MARTA         2005 F  S.C. NUOTO ASD            01 19 73    5  
3)   FERRETTI ISABELLA      2005 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 21 94    4  
4)   GJALMI CHIARA          2005 F  MUGELLO NUOTO             01 42 04    3  
5)   FAGGI CAROLINA         2005 F  FLOORENCE KLAB SPORT      16 01 52 08    2  
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   100 Dorso Maschi Ragazzi   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   CORNELLO YURI          2004 M  NUOTO 2.0                 01 15 00    7  
2)   CABRAS ALESSIO         2004 M  S.C. NUOTO ASD            01 30 11    5  
 
1)   GRASSI NICCOLO'        2003 M  NUOTO 2.0                 01 19 23    7  
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   100 Dorso Maschi Juniores   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   FONTOLAN DUCCIO        2001 M  S.C. NUOTO ASD            01 00 77    7  
2)   RAIMO SASHA            2001 M  NUOTO 2.0                 01 13 40    5  
3)   CINTOLI SIMONE         2001 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 20 58    4  
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   100 Dorso Femmine Juniores   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   COSCO SARA             2002 F  MUGELLO NUOTO             01 16 64    7  
2)   GRASSI SOFIA           2002 F  NUOTO 2.0                 01 27 14    5  
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   100 Dorso Femmine Assoluti   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   MANCINI CHIARA         2000 F  FLOORENCE KLAB SPORT      01 16 22    7  
2)   CECCHI MARA            1999 F  NUOTO 2.0                 01 17 89    5  
3)   VINCI VIRGINIA         2001 F  NUOTO 2.0                 01 26 24    4  
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   50 Rana Femmine Ragazzi   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   PAPONI SOFIA           2005 F  CENTRO NUOTO SAN VINCENZO 00 43 35    7  
2)   ROSSI CAMILLA          2005 F  S.C. NUOTO ASD            00 43 88    5  
3)   ROMANO CHIARA          2005 F  MUGELLO NUOTO             00 49 24    4  
4)   GJALMI CHIARA          2005 F  MUGELLO NUOTO             00 53 14    3  
5)   FAGGI CAROLINA         2005 F  FLOORENCE KLAB SPORT      01 03 75    2  
 
1)   FOGLIA VERONICA        2004 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 47 83    7  
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   50 Rana Maschi Es. - A   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   ALFANI GABRIELE        2006 M  FLOORENCE KLAB SPORT      00 48 66    7  
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   50 Rana Maschi Ragazzi   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   LEONE FRANCESCO        2004 M  NUOTO GROSSETO            00 40 43    7  
2)   FALCIANI GIANGIACOMO   2004 M  NUOTO GROSSETO            00 41 61    5  
 
1)   PASCUCCI GIACOMO       2003 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 36 96    7  
2)   ROSSETTI MATTIA        2002 M  NUOTO 2.0                 00 37 00    5  
3)   SIGNORINI BRIAN        2003 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 37 92    4  
4)   SERGIO GABRIELE        2003 M  NUOTO 2.0                 00 40 18    3  
5)   TEDONE LORENZO         2002 M  NUOTO GROSSETO            00 40 35    2  
6)   FUCARINO GIUSEPPE      2003 M  S.C. NUOTO ASD            00 41 66    1  
7)   ONU CRISTIAN           2003 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 42 02       
8)   FANFANI IVAN           2002 M  FLOORENCE KLAB SPORT      00 42 14       
9)   TRONCONE ANTONIO       2003 M  NUOTO 2.0                 00 42 48       
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   50 Rana Femmine Juniores   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   CASTELLANI SARA        2003 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 40 96    7  
2)   ORLANDI VITTORIA       2003 F  MUGELLO NUOTO             00 42 68    5  
3)   LAZZERI LUCREZIA       2003 F  S.C. NUOTO ASD            00 47 63    4  
4)   CACIAGLI LETIZIA       2002 F  CENTRO NUOTO SAN VINCENZO 00 51 53    3  
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   50 Rana Maschi Juniores   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   RONCELLA GABRIELE      2001 M  NUOTO 2.0                 00 36 65    7  
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   50 Rana Maschi Assoluti   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   SIENA STEFANO          1999 M  NUOTO GROSSETO            00 37 90    7  
2)   MAGNI ALBERTO          1999 M  NUOTO 2.0                 00 40 30    5  
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   50 Rana Femmine Assoluti   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   LIPPINI GIULIA         1999 F  NUOTO 2.0                 00 40 70    7  
2)   ACCIAI VITTORIA        2001 F  FLOORENCE KLAB SPORT      00 43 22    5  
3)   BILIOTTI ELENA         2001 F  FLOORENCE KLAB SPORT      00 44 46    4  
4)   TONDINI MATILDE        2001 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 45 01    3  
5)   PARENTI ALESSIA        2000 F  FLOORENCE KLAB SPORT      00 45 71    2  
6)   PELLEGRINI SOPHIA      1999 F  NUOTO GROSSETO            00 49 38    1  
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   100 Farfalla Femmine Ragazzi   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   ANNUNZIATA FRANCESCA   2005 F  MUGELLO NUOTO             01 24 56    7  
 
1)   TAIUTI EMILIA          2004 F  S.C. NUOTO ASD            01 24 59    7  
2)   PALADINO GAIA          2004 F  NUOTO 2.0                 01 32 45    5  
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   100 Farfalla Maschi Ragazzi   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   LENZI TOMMASO          2004 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 19 76    7  
 
1)   ABBRI MATTEO           2003 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 11 68    7  
2)   CINQUILLI EDOARDO      2003 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 14 06    5  
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   100 Farfalla Femmine Juniores   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   LAVE' AMANDA           2003 F  NUOTO 2.0                 01 20 08    7  
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   100 Farfalla Femmine Assoluti   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   MEGLI GINEVRA          2001 F  S.C. NUOTO ASD            01 19 09    7  
2)   BITRI ALBA             2001 F  MUGELLO NUOTO             01 21 56    5  
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   100 Farfalla Maschi Juniores   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   TONDINI MARCO          2001 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 03 85    7  
2)   GATTI MASO             2001 M  NUOTO 2.0                 01 10 88    5  
3)   MARSILI NICCOLO'       2001 M  FLOORENCE KLAB SPORT      01 13 44    4  
4)   VESTRINI NICCOLO'      2001 M  NUOTO 2.0                 01 18 48    3  
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   100 Farfalla Maschi Assoluti   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   INNOCENTI LEONARDO     1998 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 07 03    7  
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   50 Stile Libero Femmine Ragazzi   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   TOMEI AGNESE           2004 F  NUOTO GROSSETO            00 32 95    7  
2)   PARENTI AURORA         2004 F  NUOTO 2.0                 00 35 20    5  
3)   ALFANI MATILDE         2004 F  FLOORENCE KLAB SPORT      00 36 97    4  
4)   FABBRIZZI GIADA        2004 F  FLOORENCE KLAB SPORT      17 23 28 95    3  
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   50 Stile Libero Maschi Es. - A   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   ALFANI GABRIELE        2006 M  FLOORENCE KLAB SPORT      00 41 55    7  
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   50 Stile Libero Maschi Ragazzi   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   VIGNOLINI GABRIELE     2004 M  FLOORENCE KLAB SPORT      00 37 13    7  
 
1)   PASCUCCI GIACOMO       2003 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 27 81    7  
2)   POLITO TOMMASO         2003 M  MUGELLO NUOTO             00 28 02    5  
3)   SIGNORINI BRIAN        2003 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 29 11    4  
4)   RISTORI GIANLUCA       2003 M  NUOTO 2.0                 00 29 53    3  
5)   CINQUILLI EDOARDO      2003 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 30 80    2  
6)   FUCARINO GIUSEPPE      2003 M  S.C. NUOTO ASD            00 31 40    1  
7)   BIMBI LORENZO          2003 M  FLOORENCE KLAB SPORT      00 32 05       
8)   VIGIANI TOMMASO        2003 M  S.C. NUOTO ASD            00 33 37       
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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   ---   50 Stile Libero Femmine Juniores   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   PIERACCINI GIULIA      2003 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 32 56    7  
2)   FABBIANI MARGHERITA    2003 F  MUGELLO NUOTO             00 33 16    5  
3)   CAPPELLI BENEDETTA     2003 F  CENTRO NUOTO SAN VINCENZO 00 33 98    4  
4)   CARAMANTE MARGHERITA   2003 F  CENTRO NUOTO SAN VINCENZO 00 34 51    3  
5)   CARLESI ELENA          2003 F  NUOTO 2.0                 00 35 42    2  
6)   LAZZERI LUCREZIA       2003 F  S.C. NUOTO ASD            00 37 26    1  
7)   BRUNO ANGELA           2003 F  S.C. NUOTO ASD            00 49 37       
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   50 Stile Libero Maschi Juniores   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   FONTOLAN DUCCIO        2001 M  S.C. NUOTO ASD            00 26 13    7  
2)   PALUFFI MARCO          2000 M  FLOORENCE KLAB SPORT      00 26 40    5  
3)   BARDUCCI YURI          2001 M  FLOORENCE KLAB SPORT      00 26 77    4  
4)   LAZZERI NICCOLO'       2000 M  FLOORENCE KLAB SPORT      00 29 71    3  
5)   CARLESI GABRIELE       2001 M  NUOTO 2.0                 00 30 15    2  
6)   DEL MORO NICCOLO'      2001 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 31 55    1  
7)   STEFANELLI MATTIA      2001 M  FLOORENCE KLAB SPORT      00 32 09       
8)   CINTOLI SIMONE         2001 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 32 25       
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   50 Stile Libero Femmine Assoluti   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   MADDIO ALESSIA         1997 F  NUOTO 2.0                 00 30 45    7  
2)   CIPRIANI MATILDE       2000 F  FLOORENCE KLAB SPORT      00 31 07    5  
3)   CURCIO BENEDETTA       2001 F  S.C. NUOTO ASD            00 31 51    4  
4)   TOZZI ALICE            1999 F  FLOORENCE KLAB SPORT      00 31 88    3  
5)   COPPI GAIA             2001 F  S.C. NUOTO ASD            00 32 01    2  
6)   LIPPINI GIULIA         1999 F  NUOTO 2.0                 00 32 90    1  
7)   CINQUILLI GIORGIA      2001 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 33 98       
8)   ACCIAI VITTORIA        2001 F  FLOORENCE KLAB SPORT      00 34 03       
9)   RENZI ELISA            2001 F  NUOTO 2.0                 00 34 07       
10)  PARENTI ALESSIA        2000 F  FLOORENCE KLAB SPORT      00 35 62       
10)  TONDINI MATILDE        2001 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 35 62       
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   50 Stile Libero Maschi Assoluti   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   PASCUCCI GIANMARCO     1999 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 25 45    7  
2)   PAMPALONI LEONARDO     1999 M  FLOORENCE KLAB SPORT      00 30 05    5  
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   100 Misti Femmine Ragazzi   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   INCROCCI ASIA          2005 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 22 45    7  
2)   PIEMONTE AGNESE        2005 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 23 94    5  
3)   PAPONI SOFIA           2005 F  CENTRO NUOTO SAN VINCENZO 01 28 16    4  
4)   FERRETTI ISABELLA      2005 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 28 20    3  
 
1)   MAKA GIULIA            2004 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 36 42    7  
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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   ---   100 Misti Maschi Ragazzi   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   TREDICI ALESSANDRO     2004 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 08 16    7  
nc   BOVENGA ALESSANDRO     2004 M  NUOTO GROSSETO            Squalificato       
 
1)   DI MAGGIO FEDERICO     2002 M  S.C. NUOTO ASD            01 14 70    7  
2)   FANFANI IVAN           2002 M  FLOORENCE KLAB SPORT      01 23 76    5  
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   100 Misti Maschi Assoluti   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   TREDICI MARCO          1997 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 12 44    7  
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   100 Misti Femmine Juniores   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   DENTINI GAIA           2002 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 18 46    7  
2)   CASTELLANI SARA        2003 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 21 34    5  
3)   GRASSI SOFIA           2002 F  NUOTO 2.0                 01 26 54    4  
4)   CARLESI ELENA          2003 F  NUOTO 2.0                 01 31 66    3  
5)   CARAMANTE MARGHERITA   2003 F  CENTRO NUOTO SAN VINCENZO 01 34 25    2  
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   100 Misti Femmine Assoluti   --- 
 
n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   MANCINI CHIARA         2000 F  FLOORENCE KLAB SPORT      01 18 49    7  
2)   CASINI RACHELE         1999 F  NUOTO 2.0                 01 18 55    5  
3)   NENCINI ELISABETH      2000 F  MUGELLO NUOTO             01 18 94    4  
4)   SANTINI NOEMI          1999 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 19 80    3  
5)   CINQUILLI GIORGIA      2001 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 28 85    2  
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   Staffetta 4x50 Stile Libero Femmine Ragazzi   --- 
 
n.  Societa                  tempo  Prima Frazione            tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1   ACQUARAMA PISTOIA      02.26.85 Agostini Silvia         00'38"94    14  
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   Staffetta 4x50 Stile Libero Femmine Juniores   --- 
 
n.  Societa                  tempo  Prima Frazione            tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1   ACQUARAMA PISTOIA      02.09.02 Castellani Sara         00'33"46    14  
fg  CENTRO NUOTO SAN VINCE 02.26.64 Paponi Sofia            00'35"38        
fg  MUGELLO NUOTO          02.09.89 Maurri Giulia           00'33"56        
fg  NUOTO 2.0              02.19.53 Grassi Sofia            00'36"72        
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   Staffetta 4x50 Stile Libero Femmine Assoluti   --- 
 
n.  Societa                  tempo  Prima Frazione            tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1   NUOTO 2.0              02.05.14 Cecchi Mara             00'31"27    14  
2   S.C. NUOTO ASD         02.06.35 Curcio Benedetta        00'32"18    10  
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3   FLOORENCE KLAB SPORT   02.08.62 Biliotti Elena          00'33"23     8  
fg  MUGELLO NUOTO          02.19.30 Polito Giorgia          00'33"38        
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   Staffetta 4x50 Stile Libero Maschi Ragazzi   --- 
 
n.  Societa                  tempo  Prima Frazione            tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1   ACQUARAMA PISTOIA      02.05.07 Onu Cristian            00'35"20    14  
2   NUOTO 2.0              02.05.31 Cornello Yuri           00'30"83    10  
3   S.C. NUOTO ASD         02.09.68 Di Maggio Federico      00'30"47     8  
fg  FLOORENCE KLAB SPORT   02.21.52 Fanfani Ivan            00'33"62        
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   Staffetta 4x50 Stile Libero Maschi Juniores   --- 
 
n.  Societa                  tempo  Prima Frazione            tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1   FLOORENCE KLAB SPORT   01.51.22 Barducci Yuri           00'26"99    14  
2   NUOTO 2.0              01.55.41 Gatti Maso              00'28"99    10  
 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   Staffetta 4x50 Stile Libero Maschi Assoluti   --- 
 
n.  Societa                  tempo  Prima Frazione            tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
fg  FLOORENCE KLAB SPORT   02.00.10 Pampaloni Leonardo      00'29"66        
 
 
 
 
 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   Classifica di Società - Tutte le Categorie   ---   
                                    Regione             Punt. Oro  Ar. Br. 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 1   ACQUARAMA PISTOIA              Toscana             688   59   20   19 
 2   NUOTO 2.0                      Toscana             385   17   28   14 
 3   S.C. NUOTO ASD                 Toscana             270   15   17   10 
 4   MUGELLO NUOTO                  Toscana             268   17   17    6 
 5   FLOORENCE KLAB SPORT           Toscana             215   11   11    8 
 6   CENTRO NUOTO SAN VINCENZO      Toscana              94    8    2    5 
 7   NUOTO GROSSETO                 Toscana              75    5    3    4 
 8   UISP ZONA DEL CUOIO            Toscana              66    5    4    2 


